
20141127_Vedboracet
2014-11-27

Hans Sundgren, C-banan

Vasteras RK

Start: 10:15:20, Mai: 11:01:13

Status: OK, Tid: 45:53 (15:20 min/km)

Kontroll Tid min/km

1. (56) 5:06 10:20:26 5:06 18:28

2. (63) 7:07 10:27:33 12:13 12:37

3. (53) 3:29 10:31:02 15:42 14:27

4. (67) 4:29 10:35:31 20:11 18:59

5. (51) 5:57 10:41:28 26:08 17:52

6. (54) 4:12 10:45:40 30:20 13:14

7. (59) 2:58 10:48:38 33:18 18:05

8. (58) 5:18 10:53:56 38:36 16:49

9. (100) 6:42 11:00:38 45:18 14:39

Mai 0:35 11:01:13 45:53 6:28

Tidsforluster (kontroll-tid): 5-0:55, 9-0:31.

Av MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos


